
New York State Senate 

Senator Terry Gipson – 41st District 
 
District Office: 
3 Neptune Road, Suite A19B 
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601 
 
District office:   845-463-0840 
Albany office:  518-455-2303 
gipson@nysenate.gov 
 
 
Senator Greg Ball –  40th District 
 
District Office: 
1441 Route 22, Suite 205 
Brewster, NY 10509 
 
District office:   845-297-3773 
Albany office:  518-455-3111 
gball@nysenate.gov 
 
 
New York State Assembly  
 
Assemblywoman Didi Barrett -  District 106  
 
District Office: 
7578 North Broadway, Suite 4 
Red Hook, NY 12571 
 
District office:   845-454-1703 
Albany office:  518-455-5177 
barrettd@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
 
Assemblyman Kieran Michael Lalor -  District 105  
 
District Office: 
North Hopewell Plaza, Suite #1 
1075 Rt. 82 
Hopewell Junction, NY 12533 
 
District office:   845-221-2202 
Albany office:  518-455-5725 
LalorK@assembly.state.ny.us 
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Assemblyman Frank Skartados-  District 104  
 
District Office: 
154 North Plank Road, Suite 2 
Newburgh, NY 12550 
 
District office:   845-562-0888 
Albany office:  518-455-5762 
skartadosf@assembly.state.ny.us 
 
 
 
 
Assemblyman Kevin A. Cahill -  District 103 
 
District Office: 
Governor Clinton Building  
1 Albany Avenue, Suite G-4  
Kingston, NY  12401 
 
District office:   845-388-9610 
Albany office:  518-455-4436 
cahillk@assembly.state.ny.us 
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